MIN
JIANG

DIM SUM MENU




EXCLUSIVE
DIM SUM PLATTER

R N $38.00

Deluxe Dim Sum Platter (2pcs each)

+ Steamed Blue Pea Truffle Vegetable Dumpling

+ Steamed Crabmeat, Prawn and Vegetable Dumpling
« Deep-fried Glutinous Rice ‘Golden Pumpkin’

+ Steamed Prawn Dumpling with Trio Caviar

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. Some items may contain
or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.






STEAMED DIM SUM/OTHERS

(ONLY FOR LUNCH)

10

11

12

Faiesll

Steamed ‘Goldfish’ Prawn Dumpling

BNELE

Steamed Crabmeat Dumpling ‘Tang Bao’

Bt e
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun

ReTEL
Mini Black Charcoal Salted Egg
Custard Bun

R 4T 1 52
Steamed Phoenix Prawns
and Chicken ‘Siew Mai’

7K i B 3T 1%
Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumpling
‘Har Gau’

BB
Steamed Squid Dumpling with
Black Mushroom and Kale

AT ER
Steamed Chicken with ‘Nai Bai’
and Dried Scallop Dumpling

BB AR T

Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil
tigEA

Steamed Shanghai ‘Xiao Long Bao’
HE A RN

Steamed Chicken Claws with
‘Gui Lin’ Sauce

T R B
Pork Knuckles in Black Vinegar
with Ginger

PER ORDER

$5.80
(1PC)

$9.80
(1PC)

$6.80
(2PCS)

$7.80
(3PCS)

$9.80
(3PCS)

$6.80
(3PCS)

$8.80
(3PCS)

$9.80
(3PCS)

$7.80
(3PCS)

$7.80
(4PCS)

$6.80

$13.80

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. Some items may contain
or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.






DEEP-FRIED/PAN-FRIED
DIM SUM

(ONLY FOR LUNCH)

PER ORDER

1 EHEFEITE $7.80
Deep-fried Kataifi Prawn Roll (2PCs)
with Jackfruit

2 BRNEEE $7.20
Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll (3PCs)
with Prawn

3 BROEmLAK $8.80
Deep-fried ‘Mee Sua’ Pancake (3PCS)
with Preserved Meat

4 omUE/NAT $8.80
Deep-fried ‘Golden Pear’ (3PCS)
Curry Chicken with Mushrooms

5 BRI $9.80

Pan-fried Pork Gyoza (4PCs)





