

## DIM SUM MENU



## EXCLUSIVE DIM SUM PLATTER

精选点心拼盘 Deluxe Dim Sum Platter (2pcs each)

\$38.00

- Steamed Blue Pea Truffle Vegetable Dumpling
- Steamed Crabmeat, Prawn and Vegetable Dumpling
- Deep-fried Glutinous Rice 'Golden Pumpkin'
- Steamed Prawn Dumpling with Trio Caviar





## STEAMED DIM SUM/OTHERS

(ONLY FOR LUNCH)

		PER ORDER
1	蛋白蒸金鱼饺 Steamed 'Goldfish' Prawn Dumpling	\$5.80 (1PC)
2	蟹肉灌汤包 Steamed Crabmeat Dumpling 'Tang Bao'	\$9.80 (1PC)
3	蜜汁叉烧包 Steamed BBQ Pork Bun	\$6.80 (2PCS)
4	黑金奶黄包 Mini Black Charcoal Salted Egg Custard Bun	\$7.80 (3PCS)
5	凤尾虾烧卖 Steamed Phoenix Prawns and Chicken 'Siew Mai'	\$9.80 (3PCS)
6	水晶鲜虾饺 Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumpling 'Har Gau'	\$6.80 (3PCS)
7	蒸乌贼饺 Steamed Squid Dumpling with Black Mushroom and Kale	\$8.80 (3PCS)
8	蒜蓉奶白饺 Steamed Chicken with 'Nai Bai' and Dried Scallop Dumpling	\$9.80 (3PCS)
9	酸辣蒸饺子 Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil	\$7.80 (3PCS)
10	上海小笼包 Steamed Shanghai 'Xiao Long Bao'	\$7.80 (4PCS)
11	桂林酱凤爪 Steamed Chicken Claws with 'Gui Lin' Sauce	\$6.80
12	猪脚醋 Pork Knuckles in Black Vinegar with Ginger	\$13.80



## DEEP-FRIED/PAN-FRIED DIM SUM

(ONLY FOR LUNCH)

		PER ORDER
1	菠萝蜜虾卷 Deep-fried Kataifi Prawn Roll with Jackfruit	\$7.80 (2PCS)
2	鲜虾腐皮卷 Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawn	\$7.20 (3PCS)
3	酥炸面线糕 Deep-fried 'Mee Sua' Pancake with Preserved Meat	\$8.80 (3PCS)
4	咖喱小梨子 Deep-fried 'Golden Pear' Curry Chicken with Mushrooms	\$8.80 (3PCS)
5	香脆煎锅贴 Pan-fried Pork Gyoza	\$9.80 (4PCS)